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MAKE MICHIGAN 

A GREAT PLACE TO

GROW A BUSINESS 

CENTRAL THEME
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MICHIGAN BY THE NUMBERS

Population 10.0M

Unemployment 4.3%

Civilian Labor Force 4.85M

Employed 4.65M

GDP (MINGSP)

$572B

GDP Per Capita

Source: census.gov, bls.gov, fred.stlouisfed.org GDP All Industry Total in Michigan SEP 2022

$57,200

NOV 2022

NOV 2022

NOV 2022

JUL 2022

https://census.gov/
https://www.bls.gov/
https://fred.stlouisfed.org/
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MICHIGAN SECTORS

NONPROFIT

GOVERNMENT

BUSINESS76%

12%

12%

ACTIVE WORKFORCE

79%

4%

17%

SURVEY RESPONSESSECTORS

Source: bls.gov, causeiq.com

https://www.bls.gov/
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SURVEY TIMING

Survey DatesElection Day Results Released
11/08/22 11/09/22 – 12/16/22 01/12/23
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MEASUREMENT METHODOLOGY

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 101 - 10

10 30 40 50 60 70 80 900 100200 - 100

Questions are asked on a 1-10 scale, 
then translated to a 0-100 scale

Source: cfigroup.com, theacsi.org
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ORGANIZATION OUTLOOK

“      ou  o    iz  io ’  ou look fo      followi    im f  m  :”

2016 2017 20192018 2020 2021

(10 = excellent, 1 = poor)

2022

73
71
70

79

76

72

3-YEAR

12-MONTH

6-MONTH

Scores shown are 1-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).

2023
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RECOMMEND MICHIGAN

“How lik l       ou  o recommend Michigan as         pl     o   ow   bu i    ?”
(10 = extremely likely, 1 = not at all likely)

Scores shown are 1-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).7

2016 2017 20192018 2020 2021 2022 20232014 20152013
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MICHIGAN OVERALL

Is business-friendly

Has a strong, vibrant economy

Is a great state for raising a family

“How mu    o  ou       wi       followi  ? Mi  i    . . .”

2021 2023

Is a great state for young professionals

Is on the right track
59

64
59

79
74

71

68 67 65

61
67

61

64 65
59

(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

Scores shown are 1-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).

2022
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IMPACT OF RECESSION

“M      o omi        p   i  i           io  i  2023. If         io    pp    i  2023, 

w    imp     o  ou   i k           io  woul    v  o   ou  bu i     i  2023?”

11%

44%

32%

8%
5%
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COMPETITION FOR TALENT

“T    omp  i io  fo    l        ui m              io        v   b    mo    omp  i iv . 

W    imp     o  ou   i k      omp  i io  fo    l    woul    v  o   ou  bu i     i  2023?”

6%

36% 36%

17%
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